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Dr. med. Beat Hardmeiler

Specialist in anaesthesiology, member of the FMH

Languages
DE,FR,IT,EN

Work Experience

since 2013

2009-2013
2004-2009
2003-2009
2002-2003
2002

2000-2001

1997-2000

1996-1997

1995-1996

1994-1995

1993-1994

Education

2001
1994

1992
1985-1992

Specialist in anaesthesiology at Privatklinik Bethanien, Zurich, and
Lindberg, Winterthur

Senior Consultant Anaesthetist, Schulthess Klinik (PD Dr med. C. Keller)
Specialist in drug prevention, ckt-projects

Senior consultant anaesthetist, Lachen Hospital (Dr med. A. Hirlinger)
Consultant anaesthetist, Brugg District Hospital (Dr med. H. P. Soliva)

Senior Consultant Anaesthetist, Zofingen Hospital (Dr med. M.
Rehsteiner)

Clinical Research, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr Med. P. J. Meier-
Abt)

Resident in Anaesthesiology, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr Th.
Pasch)

Resident in internal medicine, Winterthur Cantonal Hospital (Prof. Dr A
Hany, PD Dr P. E. Ballmer)

Resident in Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Medicine, Limmattal
Hospital (Dr med. U. Karmann)

Anaesthesiology resident, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr Th.
Pasch)

Resident in forensic medicine, University of Zurich (Prof. Dr med. W.
Bar)

Specialist in anaesthesiology

Dissertation: Passive safety of light vehicles, supervised by Prof. Dr
Felix Walz, forensic medicine, Zurich

State examination
Study of Human Medicine, University of Zurich

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Privatklinik Lindberg

Specialties

Anesthesiology
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/lindberg
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/anesthesiology

Contact

Alphacare AG
Toblerstrasse 51
8044 Zurich

T +4143 268 74 49

beat.hardmeier@alphacare.ch

www.alphacare.ch

Download vCard

T +4143 268 74 49
alphacare@hin.ch

Download vCard

Privatklinik Lindberg
Schickstrasse 11
8400 Winterthur

T +4152 266 16 05
bhardmeier@lindberg.ch

www.alphacare.ch

Download vCard
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